
42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rylko Václav 21 Jablunkov 1972 MB 3:30:12,6

2. Slowioczek Roman 1 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 MC 3:46:17,0 0:16:04,4

3. Nejedlý Petr 4 Králův Dvůr 1974 MB 4:00:16,6 0:30:04,0

4. Šerek Radomír 6 Fulnek 1976 MB 4:02:37,7 0:32:25,1

5. Žuk Martin 26 SPK Česky Tešin 1987 MA 4:15:45,7 0:45:33,1

6. Běčák Zdeněk 17 Ostrava 1969 MB 4:21:55,3 0:51:42,7

7. Luksza Radek 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 MB 4:22:05,0 0:51:52,4

8. Svozil Libor 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 MB 4:26:12,6 0:56:00,0

9. Nikel Jan 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1994 MA 4:29:34,0 0:59:21,4

10. Bohunický Cyril 12 Ada Rezorts /SVK/ 1963 MC 5:19:30,0 1:49:17,4

11. Šnírer Dušan 2 Petržálka warriors 2002 MA 5:46:52,0 2:16:39,4

21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrobánek Karel M4 2BWINNER TEAM 1973 PB 1:41:56,9

2. Frost Gary M2 Team International!!! 1971 PB 1:50:16,0 0:08:19,1

3. Nekarda Ladislav M1 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 PA 1:50:51,3 0:08:54,4

4. Jadrníček Petr M5 Pedro Poruba 1957 PD 1:53:34,7 0:11:37,8

5. Weiss Petr M6 Haviřov 1985 PA 1:54:44,2 0:12:47,3

6. Ivánek Petr M7 Haviřov 1981 PA 2:05:39,6 0:23:42,7
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10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mokroš Miroslav Z41 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 M18 0:37:52,8

2. Matěcha Miroslav Z28 TJ Hvězda Trnovany 1982 M40 0:40:50,6 0:02:57,8

3. Záleský Stanislav Z18 regioRUN Havířov 1987 M18 0:41:12,1 0:03:19,3

4. Lipina Tomáš Z40 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 M50 0:46:27,0 0:08:34,2

5. Pachtová Iva Z49 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 F50 0:46:33,1 0:08:40,3

6. Kašná Markéta Z30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F40 0:47:02,3 0:09:09,5

7. Jasinski Václav Z21 regioRUN Havířov 1982 M40 0:47:16,5 0:09:23,7

8. Wala Petr Z7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 M50 0:47:26,3 0:09:33,5

9. Wawreczka David Z25 Tj Jakl karvina 1981 M40 0:47:58,9 0:10:06,1

10. Holub Radek Z19 regioRUN Havířov 1982 M40 0:48:59,3 0:11:06,5

11. Kulhánek Martin Z20 regioRUN Havířov 1987 M18 0:50:20,9 0:12:28,1

12. Havlásek Michal Z39 Životicky 1993 M18 0:51:55,9 0:14:03,1

13. Kahánek Vladimír Z4 regioRUN Havířov 1961 M60 0:52:28,8 0:14:36,0

14. Kilarová Jana Z26 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1973 F50 0:52:57,2 0:15:04,4

15. Collen Malcolm Z3 Team International!!! 1960 M60 0:52:58,1 0:15:05,3

16. Reček Petr Z38 SK Černé plíce 1976 M40 0:53:18,6 0:15:25,8

17. Lazorová Barbora Z16 regioRUN Havířov 1985 F18 0:55:23,8 0:17:31,0

18. Šmaňka Martin Z48 regioRUN Havířov 1981 M40 0:56:05,5 0:18:12,7

19. Hutín Jan Z51 Ostrava 1978 M40 0:57:17,1 0:19:24,3

20. Hlavsa Martin Z45 Ostrava 1977 M40 0:57:24,2 0:19:31,4

21. Vytisk Alfons Z9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 M70 0:57:37,5 0:19:44,7

22. Janda Ján Z5 SSK Vítkovice 1948 M70 0:57:38,7 0:19:45,9

23. Polcrová Andrea Z66 regioRUN Havířov 1972 F50 0:58:06,2 0:20:13,4

24. Smola Josef Z27 MK Seitl 1951 M70 0:58:30,3 0:20:37,5

25. Kuzniková Sylvie Z14 regioRUN Havířov 1977 F40 1:00:06,4 0:22:13,6

26. Mišurec Ivo Z22 regioRUN Havířov 1977 M40 1:00:06,5 0:22:13,7

27. Bulavová Leona Z17 regioRUN Havířov 1973 F50 1:00:44,7 0:22:51,9

28. Králíček Jiří Z23 regioRUN Havířov 1954 M70 1:01:06,5 0:23:13,7

29. Šerek Daniel Z32 Úvaly 1980 M40 1:03:19,0 0:25:26,2

30. Vernarský Jaroslav Z13 regioRUN Havířov 1967 M50 1:04:54,0 0:27:01,2

31. Katzová Romana Z29 Havířov 1987 F18 1:11:35,4 0:33:42,6

32. Kovandová  Petra Z42 regioRUN Havířov 1984 F40 1:12:27,0 0:34:34,2

33. Hok Jiří Z44 Dolní Lutyně 2000 M18 1:12:39,8 0:34:47,0

34. Špičková Markéta Z12 regioRUN Havířov 1988 F18 1:12:48,1 0:34:55,3

35. Míčková Hana Z50 Frýdek Místek 1972 F50 1:15:09,7 0:37:16,9

36. Beskydský Dědek Z46 regioRUN Havířov 1945 M70 1:18:17,7 0:40:24,9

37. Dorotíková Michaela Z36 Havířov 1991 F18 1:18:47,8 0:40:55,0
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38. Platzek Jiří Z47 Hlučín 1964 M60 1:26:05,3 0:48:12,5

39. Šerková Dagmar Z31 Fulnek 1976 F40 1:29:51,0 0:51:58,2

Benbenek Jan Z6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 M18 DNF
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42,2 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žuk Martin 26 SPK Česky Tešin 1987 MA 4:15:45,7

2. Nikel Jan 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1994 MA 4:29:34,0 0:13:48,3

3. Šnírer Dušan 2 Petržálka warriors 2002 MA 5:46:52,0 1:31:06,3

42,2 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rylko Václav 21 Jablunkov 1972 MB 3:30:12,6

2. Nejedlý Petr 4 Králův Dvůr 1974 MB 4:00:16,6 0:30:04,0

3. Šerek Radomír 6 Fulnek 1976 MB 4:02:37,7 0:32:25,1

4. Běčák Zdeněk 17 Ostrava 1969 MB 4:21:55,3 0:51:42,7

5. Luksza Radek 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 MB 4:22:05,0 0:51:52,4

6. Svozil Libor 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 MB 4:26:12,6 0:56:00,0

42,2 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 1 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 MC 3:46:17,0

2. Bohunický Cyril 12 Ada Rezorts /SVK/ 1963 MC 5:19:30,0 1:33:13,0

42,2 km - MUŽI NAD 66 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP
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10,55 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mokroš Miroslav Z41 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 M18 0:37:52,8

2. Záleský Stanislav Z18 regioRUN Havířov 1987 M18 0:41:12,1 0:03:19,3

3. Kulhánek Martin Z20 regioRUN Havířov 1987 M18 0:50:20,9 0:12:28,1

4. Havlásek Michal Z39 Životicky 1993 M18 0:51:55,9 0:14:03,1

5. Hok Jiří Z44 Dolní Lutyně 2000 M18 1:12:39,8 0:34:47,0

Benbenek Jan Z6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 M18 DNF

10,55 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Matěcha Miroslav Z28 TJ Hvězda Trnovany 1982 M40 0:40:50,6

2. Jasinski Václav Z21 regioRUN Havířov 1982 M40 0:47:16,5 0:06:25,9

3. Wawreczka David Z25 Tj Jakl karvina 1981 M40 0:47:58,9 0:07:08,3

4. Holub Radek Z19 regioRUN Havířov 1982 M40 0:48:59,3 0:08:08,7

5. Reček Petr Z38 SK Černé plíce 1976 M40 0:53:18,6 0:12:28,0

6. Šmaňka Martin Z48 regioRUN Havířov 1981 M40 0:56:05,5 0:15:14,9

7. Hutín Jan Z51 Ostrava 1978 M40 0:57:17,1 0:16:26,5

8. Hlavsa Martin Z45 Ostrava 1977 M40 0:57:24,2 0:16:33,6

9. Mišurec Ivo Z22 regioRUN Havířov 1977 M40 1:00:06,5 0:19:15,9

10. Šerek Daniel Z32 Úvaly 1980 M40 1:03:19,0 0:22:28,4

10,55 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lipina Tomáš Z40 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 M50 0:46:27,0

2. Wala Petr Z7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 M50 0:47:26,3 0:00:59,3

3. Vernarský Jaroslav Z13 regioRUN Havířov 1967 M50 1:04:54,0 0:18:27,0

10,55 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kahánek Vladimír Z4 regioRUN Havířov 1961 M60 0:52:28,8

2. Collen Malcolm Z3 Team International!!! 1960 M60 0:52:58,1 0:00:29,3

3. Platzek Jiří Z47 Hlučín 1964 M60 1:26:05,3 0:33:36,5

5



10,55 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons Z9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 M70 0:57:37,5

2. Janda Ján Z5 SSK Vítkovice 1948 M70 0:57:38,7 0:00:01,2

3. Smola Josef Z27 MK Seitl 1951 M70 0:58:30,3 0:00:52,8

4. Králíček Jiří Z23 regioRUN Havířov 1954 M70 1:01:06,5 0:03:29,0

5. Beskydský Dědek Z46 regioRUN Havířov 1945 M70 1:18:17,7 0:20:40,2

10,55 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lazorová Barbora Z16 regioRUN Havířov 1985 F18 0:55:23,8

2. Katzová Romana Z29 Havířov 1987 F18 1:11:35,4 0:16:11,6

3. Špičková Markéta Z12 regioRUN Havířov 1988 F18 1:12:48,1 0:17:24,3

4. Dorotíková Michaela Z36 Havířov 1991 F18 1:18:47,8 0:23:24,0

10,55 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta Z30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F40 0:47:02,3

2. Kuzniková Sylvie Z14 regioRUN Havířov 1977 F40 1:00:06,4 0:13:04,1

3. Kovandová  Petra Z42 regioRUN Havířov 1984 F40 1:12:27,0 0:25:24,7

4. Šerková Dagmar Z31 Fulnek 1976 F40 1:29:51,0 0:42:48,7

10,55 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva Z49 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 F50 0:46:33,1

2. Kilarová Jana Z26 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1973 F50 0:52:57,2 0:06:24,1

3. Polcrová Andrea Z66 regioRUN Havířov 1972 F50 0:58:06,2 0:11:33,1

4. Bulavová Leona Z17 regioRUN Havířov 1973 F50 1:00:44,7 0:14:11,6

5. Míčková Hana Z50 Frýdek Místek 1972 F50 1:15:09,7 0:28:36,6
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